Гомогенизатор BenchMasher 400, IPD4400
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

220W
2 years
Ordering Information
IPD4400*IPD4400*  enchMasher™ 400 Paddle Blender
Blender Bag Accessories:
IPD4400-B400         400ml x 60µm, 300 x 180mm, 500pk
IPD4400-B400F1    400ml x 70µm with lateral (side) nylon
       filter, 300 x 190mm, 500pk
IPD4400-B400F2    400ml x 70µm with full nylon filter,
      300 x 190mm, 500pk
*120V.  For 220V, add-E to catalog number
l3ENCHMASHER™
IABORAtORY PADDIE BLENDER